L220010660

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
· —
T
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only

Lele3.



500382911625

00 1770_--p.d10--014 **25.cd

2022 APR 18 PH 2: 43

of 4/23/2022

COVER LETTER

Divisi	on of Corporations				
SUBJECT: _	LORENZO		ZOGEC Liability Company	yc	
The enclosed F	Articles of Amendment an	d fee(s) are submi	tted for filing.		
Please return a	Il correspondence concern	ing this matter to	the following:		
	LAM	Ry Hp	RDY Name of Person		
	Low	5NZO A	ND EZEK	iel U	<u>C</u>
	337	+ Trace	Address O	ar Lai	VE
	GRE	EN COVI	E Solition State and Zin Cod	, FL 3.	2013
	LORENT	E-mail address: (to	L 1453@ (be used for future annu-	a report notificatio	<u>n)</u>
For further info	ormation concerning this r	natter, please call			
VMU	Name of Person	<u> </u>	at (<u>678</u>)_ Area Code	895 - 3 Daytime Tele	3712 phone Number
Enclosed is a c	theck for the following an	ount:			
\$25,00 Fil	ing Fee	ling Fee & ate of Status	☐ \$55.00 Filing Fee Certified Copy (additional copy is e		☐ \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)

Registration Section

TO:

Mailing Address: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Street Address: Registration Section Division of Corporations The Centre of Tallahassee 2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810 Tallahassee, FL 32303



RECEIVED

2022 APR 18 AM 11: 47

SECRILANT OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FL

March 16, 2022

LARRY HARDY 3374 TRACELAND OAK LANE GREEN COVE SPRINGS, FL 32043

SUBJECT: LORENZO AND EZEKIEL LLC

Ref. Number: L22000106600

We have received your document for LORENZO AND EZEKIEL LLC and your check(s) totaling \$25.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The application/form submitted does not meet the requirements of this office; please complete the attached application/form.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6050.

Letter Number: 222A00006292

Claretha Golden Regulatory Specialist II

www.sunbiz.org

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION **OF**

LORENZO and EZEKIEL (IC

FILED

LORENZO and FZ	EKIEL (CC 2022 APR 18 PM 2: 43
(Name of the Limited Liability Compar (A Florida Limited L	iability Company)
	iability Company) TALLAHASSEE, FL
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Company	were filed on Narch dod and assigned
Florida document number <u>L22000 106600</u> .	
This amendment is submitted to amend the following:	
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited liabi	lity company here:
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited Liabili	ity Company," the designation "LLC" or the abbreviation "L.L.C."
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:	3374 TRACECAND OAK CAME
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)	GREEN COVE SPRINGS
	FL 32043
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:	
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)	
B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered office a agent and/or the new registered office address here:	ddress on our records, <u>enter the name of the new registere</u>
Name of New Registered Agent: LARRY	HARDY
New Registered Office Address: 3374 TR	ACE CAM ON LANE Enter Florida street address
GREEN (South South South Sip Code
New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:	

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address. I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

MGR = N AMBR = A	Ianager Authorized Member		
<u> Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
m BR	LARRY HARDY	3374 Traceland QAK LANE	& Add
		GREEN COVE SPRINGS, FL. 320	243 □Remove
			□Change
MBR	Francisco J. PEGUER.	o 3374 Traxeland OAK LAHE	\ ZAdd
		GREEN GUE SPRINGS FL 3264	□Remove
			□Change
MBR	DANA MONTI	2374 TRACELAND DAK LANE	🔀 Add
		GREEN COVE SPRINGS FL3	№ □Remove
			Change
<u></u>			□Add
			□Remove
			□Add
			□ Remove
			Change
			□Add

□Remove

□Change

					_		
		· -	·				
							
					_		
<u> </u>			 -				
	<u> </u>						
	.		1= 1	_	···	·	
							
					_		
		.					
 		<u></u> -					
n effective date is te: If the date	Other than the da listed, the date must be inserted in this block ive date on the Depart	e specific and car t does not mee	t the applicab	date of filing or r le statutory filin	iore than 90 days	optional) after filing.) Purs s, this date will	suant to 605.0207 not be listed as
cord specifies s filed.	a delayed effective d	ate, but not an	effective time	e, at 12:01 a.m.	on the earlier o	if: (b) The 90i	th day after the
ed hpys	13		2022 1	<u>.</u> •			
	(Aar	hature on a man	per or authori	zed representativ	e of a member		